P/N: 0850BM14E0016
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
Do you need a small 900MHz antenna? Go to: www.johansontechnology.com/antennas
For more TI matched balun-filters, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/ti
In mm No. No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± ± 5

0.063 1.60
Suffix = S
Part Number Explanation
Balanced Port
RF_N
3
Balanced Port
RF_P
4
Sub-GHz Impedance Matched Balun + LPF integrated Passive
Component for Texas Instruments' CC1310 Chipset
0.020 0.002 0.50 0.05
0.15
0.100.20
0.012 0.004
9/16/2016
0.10
0.100.80
Part Number
General Specifications
Ver. 1.4
0.006
Packing Style
Bulk
100% Tin
0.30 0.10
0.024
0.20
0.600.004
0.008
0.008 0.004
T & R Suffix = E
Frequency (MHz) 770 ~ 860 860 ~ 928
0850BM14E0016
8 min.@ 1540~1720 MHz
15 min.@ 1720~1736 MHz
15 min.@ 1736~1856MHz
30 min.@ 2310~2580 MHz
30 min.@ 2580~2784 MHz
33 min.@ 3080~3440MHz
35 min.@ 3440~3712 MHz
Amplitude Difference (dB)
Impedance matched to Texas Instruments'
CC1310 chipset
50
1.3 typ (1.6 max.) 1.8 typ (2.2 max.)
9.5 min. 9.5 min.
180±17 180±15
3.5 max. 2.0 max.
Would you like us to review your layout for free? Need an antenna recommendation for your application?
Contact us at:
GND
GND
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
18 months max
Function
eg. 0850BM14E0016T
Suffix = None eg. 0850BM14E0016(T or S)
RX/TX
0.004
Mechanical Dimensions
P/N Suffix
0.100.004
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions